REPUBLICA
PORTUGUESA
EDUCAGAQ

Lista Final Ordenada do Concurso Oferta de Escola Técnico Especializado

Horario 44
N.2 de horas 5

Subtotal Ne;
de dias

Subtotal
Portefélio

Subtotal
Entrevista

Total

NOME

35,00

30,00

35

100

9019212656

Claudia Alexandra Martins dos Santos Almeida

25,00

16

23,2

64,20

6564682158

Isa Maria Neto da Luz

18,71

28

35

81,71

4981887760

Jodo Carlos Soares Ferradeira Chameca

0,00

10

28

38,00

2214235973

Nilda Rosa Gregdrio Teixeira

0,00

17

28

45,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

6]z

Selecionada



